Cola.

Certificado de Participacion
Otorga:

JESSICA ARELLANO BaEZ

Por su participacion en:

SOY DIVA

Numero de participante:
Equipo:

Distancia:

Categoria:

Posicion Categoria:
Posicion General:
Velocidad Media:
Tiempo Chip:

Tiempo Oficial:

Fecha del evento:

581

5Km

5 KM

157

220

00:09:47.56 / Km
48:39.39
48:56.28

14 de Julio de 2024
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